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NUTRITION FACTS

(Referring to 100 g)

ENERGY (kJ/kcal)

PROTEIN (g)

SALT (g)

FATS (g)

of which saturated (g)

CARBOHYDRATES (g)

of which sugars (g)

1157/277

14,4

5,9

<0,7

<0,7

1,5

36

Ingredients

Free range & natural fed iberico pork loin, paprika, salt, 
garlic, sugar, dextrose, antioxidant E-300, E-331iii, 
preservatives E-252, E-250 and food colouring E-120.
Inedible casing.

Organoleptic characteristics

Colour: iberian pork meat of pink red color.
Flavour: smooth.
Smell: cured.
Aspect: consistent sausage.

Packaging type 

Vacuum-packed whole piece. Vacuum-packed halves.
Sliced and vacuum-packed in sachets (80 g/100 g).

Weight per unity 
Between 1,200 kgs and 1,700 kgs.

Best before date 

See the label in the bag.

Storage conditions

Store in a cool and dry place. 

Allergens

No allergens.
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Whole piece product code: C2130000

Halves product code: C213M000

Sliced product code: C213L000

Certified by: CALICER PI/0163/04


